EA®

Sutton in Craven Governor Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings 2018-19

25.9.18

15.11.18

5.2.19

21.3.19

145.19

16.7.19

Mr S Garner (Chair)

Mr M Carlton (Vice-chair)

Mr A Clayton

Rev'd H Collins

Rev'd B Greenfield

Mrs D Bacon

Mrs S Tennant

Mrs K Herbert (Headteacher)

Mrs A Campbell (Staff)

Mrs A Hayton (Clerk)

'o'o'U)'o'o'oI-o'o

w|o|oO|O|>»]|O|O|O|O|©

Key:
P - Present
A - Absent




