

Sutton in Craven Governor Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings 2018-19						
	25.9.18	15.11.18	5.2.19	21.3.19	14.5.19	16.7.19
Mr S Garner (Chair)	Р	Р				
Mr M Carlton (Vice-chair)	Р	Р				
Mr A Clayton	AP	Р				
Rev'd H Collins	Р	Р				
Rev'd B Greenfield	Р	Р				
Mrs D Bacon	Р	Α				
Mrs 5 Tennant	Α	Р				
Mrs K Herbert (Headteacher)	Р	Р				
Mrs A Campbell (Staff)	Р	Р				
Mrs A Hayton (Clerk)	Р	Р				

Key:

P - Present

A - Absent

AP - Appointed and Present R - Resigned